
Mental Health Related Calls for Service

Select Date Type
Year-To-Date

Nature

Last 7 Days

Calls for
Service

Serviced
Calls

Calls for Service

2022 2023

Serviced Calls

2022 2023

6,471

1,217

647

2,482

675

1,450

5,801

1,172

513

2,237

498

1,381MENTAL NOT VIOLENT

MENTAL VIOLENT - ARMED

MENTAL VIOLENT NOT ARMED

SUICIDE I/P

SUICIDE THREAT

Grand Total 334

56

29

134

31

84

283

43

24

118

23

75

5,755

1,116

556

2,244

556

1,283

5,198

1,095

462

2,015

422

1,204

Mental Health Related Calls for Service  include  calls with the following nature codes: Mental Not Violent, Mental Violent - Armed, Mental Violent - Not
Armed, Suicide Threat, and  Suicide In Progress.

NOTES: Calls for service include 911 calls (E911  and W911) and telephone reports. Cancelled calls are also included. Self-initiated calls are not included.

Serviced calls refers to calls where DPD responded to the run. This PRELIMINARY INFORMATION is used on an ongoing basis  for strategic planning and
crime analysis and is subject to change.

CAD data refreshed at: 5/29/2023 21735 AM

Data as of 05/29/23

2022 counts include data from:  1/1/2022  to 5/28/2022

Prior 7 days counts include data from:  5/22/2023  to 5/28/2023

2023 counts include data from:  1/1/2023  to 5/28/2023


