## Mental Health Related Calls for Service

## Select Date Type

Year-To-Date

	Last 7 Days		Calls for Service		Serviced Calls	
Nature	Calls for Service	Serviced Calls	2022	2023	2022	2023
MENTAL NOT VIOLENT	84	75	1,381	1,450	1,204	1,283
MENTAL VIOLENT - ARMED	31	23	498	675	422	556
MENTAL VIOLENT NOT ARMED	134	118	2,237	2,482	2,015	2,244
SUICIDE I/P	29	24	513	647	462	556
SUICIDE THREAT	56	43	1,172	1,217	1,095	1,116
Grand Total	334	283	5,801	6,471	5,198	5,755

CAD data refreshed at: 5/29/2023 2:17:35 AM

Data as of 05/29/23

Prior 7 days counts include data from: 5/22/2023 to 5/28/2023

2022 counts include data from: 1/1/2022 to 5/28/2022

2023 counts include data from: 1/1/2023 to 5/28/2023

NOTES: Calls for service include 911 calls (E911 and W911) and telephone reports. Cancelled calls are also included. Self-initiated calls are not included.

Serviced calls refers to calls where DPD responded to the run. This PRELIMINARY INFORMATION is used on an ongoing basis for strategic planning and crime analysis and is subject to change.

Mental Health Related Calls for Service include calls with the following nature codes: Mental Not Violent, Mental Violent - Armed, Mental Violent - Not Armed, Suicide Threat, and Suicide In Progress.